Osterreichischer AERO Club, LV-Vorarlberg, Sektion

Klasse RC-SF

Verein MSFC Dornbirn

Gesamt-Ergebnisliste:

1. Wettbewerb: Worgl, 8.6.2019
2. Wettbewerb: Einhornpokal Schlins 16.6.2019 (ausgefallen)
3. Wettbewerb: Staufenpokal Dornbirn 30.6.2019

WEST-Cup 2019

Modellflug
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1 Rinnertaler Manuel MFC Worgl-Kundl T Swift S1 100,00%
2 Weber Ulrich MBG-Hall T KA7 94,42%
3 Bilgeri Hugo MSFC Dornbirn \ Ka6E 90,06%
4 Burkart Erich MSFC Dornbirn \ Ka6E 86,38%
5 Ried| Ernst TMC-Innsbruck T ASG 29 86,54%
6 Salzgeber Martin MSFC Dornbirn \ ASW15 82,42%

Einhornpokal

0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

0,00%
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Staufenpokal Wertung
100,00% 200,00%
88,37% 182,79%
90,15% 180,21%
92,80% 179,18%
83,90% 170,44%
85,76% 168,18%




